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. A Days: Secondary (Grades 6-12)

B Days: Secondary (Grades 6-12)

No school/holiday

08/25 New student orientation/
Back to school night

08/26 First day of school

10/13-14 Teacher training
(no school for students)

10/13-17 Fall break (no school)

10/31 Progress reports issued

11/03 UAE Flag Day

11/06 Parent-teacher conferences
(16:00-20:00)

11/07 Parent-teacher conferences
(0800-12:00)

11/14 Family fall festival

11/26 Eid al Etihad celebration

12/01-02
12/03-06
12/05
12/08-01/02

01/05
01/22-28
01/28
01/29-30

Eid al Etihad holiday
Secondary musical production
Last day of classes

Winter break (no school)

Classes resume

Secondary assessment week
End of Semester 1 (90 days)
Teacher training

(no school for students)
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Second semester
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. B Days: Secondary (Grades 6-12)

. A Days: Secondary (Grades 6-12) No school/holiday

Senior final exams
Graduation
Secondary assessment week

02/12
02/16-03/13

06/23-25
06/26
06/26-07/01

Culture Day
Ramadan reduced hours (tentative)

03/16-29 Spring break (no school)
07/03 End of Semester 2 (88 days)
04/17 Progress reports issued 07/02-03 Incomplete grade make-up
04/23 Parent-teacher conferences
(16:00-20:00) Total = 182 days
04/24 Parent-teacher conferences

(08:00-12:00)

05/27-29 Eid Al Adha (tentative)





